
Straight Blade Plugs & Connectors
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Catalog No.
Rating Flanged Flanged
A V/AC Product Type Color Inlet Outlet

15 250 Nylon Construction, Back Wire Black & White �� 5678C • �� 5679C •

NEMA 6-15

Industrial Grade Flanged Inlets & Outlets 2.56"
(65.0mm)

1.71"
(43.4mm)

1.84"
(46.7mm)

5679C

2-Pole, 3-Wire Grounding
15A, 250V/AC 
NEMA 6-15

Industrial Specification
Grade Straight Blade
Flanged Inlets & Outlets

Icon Key
NAFTA Compliant - see page O-30

Industrial Grade Dimensional
Information: B-19

Specification Information:

Industrial Flanged Inlets &
Flanged Outlets: B-27
Watertight Industrial Receptacles: 
B-28

2-Pole, 3-Wire Grounding
15A, 250V/AC
NEMA 6-15R

Industrial Specification
Grade Straight Blade
Watertight Receptacles

Rating
A V/AC Product Type & Cord Diameter Color Catalog No.

15 250 Single Watertight Receptacle 0.30-0.65" (7.6-16.5mm) Yellow �� 60W49 •

Single Watertight Receptacle 0.30-0.65" (7.6-16.5mm) Black �� 60W49BK •

Duplex Watertight Receptacle 0.30-0.65" (7.6-16.5mm) Yellow �� 60W49DPLX •

Duplex Watertight Receptacle 0.30-0.65" (7.6-16.5mm) Black �� 60W49DPLXBK •

Back Wire & Side Wire, NEMA 6-15

Watertight Industrial Grade Receptacles

3.10" (78.7mm)

4.60"
(116.8mm)

3.25"
(82.6mm)

1.88" 
(47.8mm)

60W49

3.62" (91.9mm)

4.63"
(117.6mm)

3.25"
(82.6mm)

1.88"
(47.8mm)

60W49DPLX
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